 1
ESC FOR AIRCRAFT AND HELICOPTER MANUAL
REV 1.0
Features
� Equipped with powerful high-speed MCU
� Full protections including low voltage, throttle signal losing and over heat with self-check function
� Soft and smooth startup to prevent concussion and stall
� Quick respond and linear throttle curve.

Part
Number
Con.
current
Burst
current（10S）
Cell of
Li-XX
Dimension
(mm)
L×W×H
Weight（g）
BEC （Linear）
Programmable
XP-7A 7A 9A 1-2 12×20×5 4 1A Yes
XP-12A 12A 15A 1-3 22×17×7 7 1A Yes
XP-18A 18A 23A 2-3 46×28×9 20 2A Yes
XP-25A 25A 30A 2-4 46×28×9 25 2A Yes
XP-35A 35A 45A 2-4 48×28×10 28 3A Yes
XP-40A 40A 50A 2-5 58×27×10 32 3A Yes
XP-50A 50A 65A 2-5 58×27×10 36 3A Yes
XP-60A 60A 80A 2-5 58×27×18 45 3A Yes
XP-80A 80A 100A 2-5 58×27×18 50 3A Yes
Max load of Built-in BEC（（（（5V/3A））））：
Cells of Li-XX battery 2 cells 3 cells 4 cells 5 cells
Qty of standard servo（max） 5 5 4 3
Note: For ESC without built-in BEC, an UBEC or individual battery pack should be required to